

GR-764 of 2010

Order Dated 02.04.15

Accused person on CB is absent by petition u/s 317 of Cr. P.C.

Subsequently accused on CB is present by filing late hazira.

No P.Ws. No S/R. No RTM.

Ld. APP is present.

Perused. Heard. Considered. Allowed.

On submission of Ld. APP case is adjourned.

Fix 26.06.2015 for further evidence.

Issue fresh summons upon the CSW No.-2, 3 and 4.

Surety to produce the accused.

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.