

GR-764 of 2010
CNR-WBBK060000722010)

Order Dated 07.06.2021

Today is fixed for evidence.

No steps taken as per resolution of the local Bar Association, Bishnupur dated 02.06.2021.

For the interest of justice case is adjourned today.

Fix 18.11.2021 for evidence.

Issue summon upon CSW No.-9.

Sri Durga Sankar Rana,
JO-WB00950
A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.