

GR 764 of 2010 (CIS Reg. No. 524 of 2014)

Order Dated 26-08-2025

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A .
No E/R has yet been received .
Order dtd. 05-11-2024 has yet not been complied .
Case is adjourned for the day .
Fix 28-11-2025 for E/R of W/A .
BC II to comply order dtd. 05-11-2024 at once .

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB01106)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,
Bishnupur
(J.O. Code WB01106)